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Last First Cat Class Type Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5Last First Cat Class Type Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Rifle 600 yd SF 600 yd SF 600 yd SF 600 yd SF Agg Rifle 600 yd SF 600 yd SF 600 yd SF 600 yd SF Agg 

Saturday Matches Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 1,2,3,4 PlaceSaturday Matches Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 1,2,3,4 Place
Jones Russell HM P 198.11 199.08 199.08 200.14 OW 796.41 OWJones Russell HM P 198.11 199.08 199.08 200.14 OW 796.41 OWHM P 198.11 199.08 199.08 200.14 OW 796.41 OW
Huskins Ed SR HM P 196.09 196.06 196.06 197.08 785.29Huskins Ed SR HM P 196.09 196.06 196.06 197.08 785.29
LaBerge Peter SR HM P 198.11 1stLaBerge Peter SR HM P 198.11 1st

Black Jacob MU P 177.01 183.05 184.03 179.02 723.11Black Jacob MU P 177.01 183.05 184.03 179.02 723.11Black Jacob MU P 177.01 183.05 184.03 179.02 723.11
Halsey Mike MA P 198.10 1st 194.08 1st 192.11 197.07 1st 781.36 1stHalsey Mike MA P 198.10 1st 194.08 1st 192.11 197.07 1st 781.36 1st
Cooney Bill MA P 194.06 189.03 195.09 193.11 771.29Cooney Bill MA P 194.06 189.03 195.09 193.11 771.29
Moore Tim EX P 193.08 181.01 187.00 196.07 757.16Moore Tim EX P 193.08 181.01 187.00 196.07 757.16
Phillips Michael POL MK P 191.02 192.05 197.07 1st 187.06 767.20Phillips Michael POL MK P 191.02 192.05 197.07 1st 187.06 767.20

Crawford Norman SR HM M 199.09 H SR 199.10 2nd 199.12 2nd 189.10 786.41 H SRCrawford Norman SR HM M 199.09 H SR 199.10 2nd 199.12 2nd 189.10 786.41 H SR
Friguglietti John HM M 200.17 OW 198.07 198.08 199.13 795.45 2ndFriguglietti John HM M 200.17 OW 198.07 198.08 199.13 795.45 2nd
Henry Gary HM M 199.12 2nd 199.12 OW 198.09 199.08 795.41Henry Gary HM M 199.12 2nd 199.12 OW 198.09 199.08 795.41
LaBerge Peter SR HM M 197.07 198.11 H SR 191.06 784.35LaBerge Peter SR HM M 197.07 198.11 H SR 191.06 784.35
Reeve Kent HM M 200.12 1st 197.11 200.12 1st 198.13 795.48 1stReeve Kent HM M 200.12 1st 197.11 200.12 1st 198.13 795.48 1st
Webster Alfred HM M 196.08 196.10 198.07 200.13 1st 790.38Webster Alfred HM M 196.08 196.10 198.07 200.13 1st 790.38
Albright Lorin (Craig) SR HM M 188.13 196.04 198.10 H SR 199.09 H SR 781.36Albright Lorin (Craig) SR HM M 188.13 196.04 198.10 H SR 199.09 H SR 781.36
Columna Anthony HM A/A 197.12 * 200.12 * 199.08 198.06 794.38 *Columna Anthony HM A/A 197.12 * 200.12 * 199.08 198.06 794.38 *
Skowron John HM A/A 200.14 * 199.11 * 200.14 OW 199.13 2nd 798.52 *Skowron John HM A/A 200.14 * 199.11 * 200.14 OW 199.13 2nd 798.52 *

Alston E.B. GS MA M 153.00 170.03 175.02 181.01 679.06Alston E.B. GS MA M 153.00 170.03 175.02 181.01 679.06
Alston Mike MA M 183.04 188.04 1st DNF 178.02 549.10Alston Mike MA M 183.04 188.04 1st DNF 178.02 549.10
Barnette Rick MA M 192.06 OOC 188.05 OOC 196.06 OOC 194.06 OOC 770.23 OOCBarnette Rick MA M 192.06 OOC 188.05 OOC 196.06 OOC 194.06 OOC 770.23 OOC
Shelley Edward SR MU M 197.13 1st 182.03 190.05 192.08 1st 761.29 1stShelley Edward SR MU M 197.13 1st 182.03 190.05 192.08 1st 761.29 1stShelley Edward SR MU M 197.13 1st 182.03 190.05 192.08 1st 761.29 1st
Woodin, Jr Charles MU M 114.00 139.00 253.00Woodin, Jr Charles MU M 114.00 139.00 253.00
Halevy Barry MU M 169.01 178.03 177.03 177.03 701.10Halevy Barry MU M 169.01 178.03 177.03 177.03 701.10
McFarling David MA A/A 194.04 * 183.05 * 188.05 188.05 753.19 *McFarling David MA A/A 194.04 * 183.05 * 188.05 188.05 753.19 *
Anderson John MA A/A 196.04 * 194.04 * 192.07 188.03 770.18 *Anderson John MA A/A 196.04 * 194.04 * 192.07 188.03 770.18 *Anderson John MA A/A 196.04 * 194.04 * 192.07 188.03 770.18 *

Henson Mitch SVC EX M 172.02 172.01 164.01 173.03 681.07Henson Mitch SVC EX M 172.02 172.01 164.01 173.03 681.07
Pazona Jeff SR EX M 179.04 1st 191.03 182.02 190.04 742.13Pazona Jeff SR EX M 179.04 1st 191.03 182.02 190.04 742.13
Vermeiren James SR EX M 174.01 194.08 1st 187.09 1st 196.11 1st 751.29 1stVermeiren James SR EX M 174.01 194.08 1st 187.09 1st 196.11 1st 751.29 1st

London James JR MA S 190.04 193.08 190.03 190.10 763.25London James JR MA S 190.04 193.08 190.03 190.10 763.25
London Mary JR MA S 195.10 195.04 195.06 192.07 777.27London Mary JR MA S 195.10 195.04 195.06 192.07 777.27

Martin Peter EX S 173.02 170.01 177.04 179.02 699.09 1stMartin Peter EX S 173.02 170.01 177.04 179.02 699.09 1st
Garrett Daryl EX S 179.01 1st 170.02 179.00 170.02 698.05Garrett Daryl EX S 179.01 1st 170.02 179.00 170.02 698.05
Bratcher William EX S 161.02 173.01 1st 180.03 181.00 1st 695.06Bratcher William EX S 161.02 173.01 1st 180.03 181.00 1st 695.06

Green Thomas MK S 159.02 183.02 172.02 167.01 681.07Green Thomas MK S 159.02 183.02 172.02 167.01 681.07
Rowe Patrick SR MK S 163.01 146.04 163.01 147.01 619.07Rowe Patrick SR MK S 163.01 146.04 163.01 147.01 619.07
Gibbs Mike MK S 177.03 182.01 182.04 184.04 725.12Gibbs Mike MK S 177.03 182.01 182.04 184.04 725.12Gibbs Mike MK S 177.03 182.01 182.04 184.04 725.12
Strayhorn Larry MK S 164.02 181.06 172.03 171.02 688.13Strayhorn Larry MK S 164.02 181.06 172.03 171.02 688.13
Sellers Joseph MK S 186.00 1st 190.04 1st 192.02 1st 185.03 1st 753.09 1stSellers Joseph MK S 186.00 1st 190.04 1st 192.02 1st 185.03 1st 753.09 1st
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Boyer Doug HM F/TR 193.05 191.02 193.05 188.05 765.17Boyer Doug HM F/TR 193.05 191.02 193.05 188.05 765.17Boyer Doug HM F/TR 193.05 191.02 193.05 188.05 765.17
Conley Joseph HM F/TR 196.07 184.03 191.06 194.09 765.25Conley Joseph HM F/TR 196.07 184.03 191.06 194.09 765.25
Crofts James HM F/TR 194.08 192.07 195.07 1st 195.09 776.31 1stCrofts James HM F/TR 194.08 192.07 195.07 1st 195.09 776.31 1st
Hesler Donald HM F/TR 197.10 1st 193.06 1st 198.04 OW 195.11 1st 783.31 OWHesler Donald HM F/TR 197.10 1st 193.06 1st 198.04 OW 195.11 1st 783.31 OW

Hogg Tracy MA F/TR 200.07 OW 196.07 OW 190.01 197.07 OW 783.22 1stHogg Tracy MA F/TR 200.07 OW 196.07 OW 190.01 197.07 OW 783.22 1st
Powell Daniel MU F/TR 196.07 192.04 194.07 1st 193.08 775.26Powell Daniel MU F/TR 196.07 192.04 194.07 1st 193.08 775.26
Messer Ken MU F/TR 191.04 188.05 187.06 190.03 756.18Messer Ken MU F/TR 191.04 188.05 187.06 190.03 756.18
Furniss Charles SR EX F/TR 196.09 1st 194.04 1st 189.05 195.08 774.26Furniss Charles SR EX F/TR 196.09 1st 194.04 1st 189.05 195.08 774.26
Hartle Leonard EX F/TR 194.03 193.03 193.05 196.07 1st 776.18Hartle Leonard EX F/TR 194.03 193.03 193.05 196.07 1st 776.18

Boykin Edwin SS F/TR 192.04 1st 187.06 1st 188.05 188.02 755.17 1stBoykin Edwin SS F/TR 192.04 1st 187.06 1st 188.05 188.02 755.17 1st
Chappell Phillip SS F/TR 160.00 167.01 168.00 168.00 663.01Chappell Phillip SS F/TR 160.00 167.01 168.00 168.00 663.01
Boyd James GS SS F/TR 179.01 185.03 190.02 1st 180.00 734.06Boyd James GS SS F/TR 179.01 185.03 190.02 1st 180.00 734.06
Bunker Sandy SS F/TR 180.01 185.01 184.01 192.07 1st 741.10Bunker Sandy SS F/TR 180.01 185.01 184.01 192.07 1st 741.10

Burleson Janet MK F/TR 181.01 174.00 180.02 182.01 717.04Burleson Janet MK F/TR 181.01 174.00 180.02 182.01 717.04
Burleson Donald MK F/TR 189.04 189.02 1st 188.03 184.01 750.10Burleson Donald MK F/TR 189.04 189.02 1st 188.03 184.01 750.10
Bowman Lorne MK F/TR 192.04 2nd 187.04 2nd 191.01 1st 188.04 758.13 1stBowman Lorne MK F/TR 192.04 2nd 187.04 2nd 191.01 1st 188.04 758.13 1st
Landes, SR Joseph MK F/TR 187.02 185.02 189.04 189.03 2nd 750.11Landes, SR Joseph MK F/TR 187.02 185.02 189.04 189.03 2nd 750.11
Sheaves Jim MK F/TR 146.00 179.01 166.00 169.01 660.02Sheaves Jim MK F/TR 146.00 179.01 166.00 169.01 660.02
Steele Craig MK F/TR 191.05 186.04 190.05 2nd 185.01 752.15 2ndSteele Craig MK F/TR 191.05 186.04 190.05 2nd 185.01 752.15 2nd
Thompson Michael MK F/TR 187.02 186.04 190.02 187.03 750.11Thompson Michael MK F/TR 187.02 186.04 190.02 187.03 750.11
Anderson Craig MK F/TR 193.04 1st 182.02 179.02 190.04 1st 744.12Anderson Craig MK F/TR 193.04 1st 182.02 179.02 190.04 1st 744.12

Blackard Steven HM F/O 194.05 196.05 195.07 195.07 780.24Blackard Steven HM F/O 194.05 196.05 195.07 195.07 780.24
Ballard Charles HM F/O 197.08 197.08 1st 196.07 1st 197.10 787.33Ballard Charles HM F/O 197.08 197.08 1st 196.07 1st 197.10 787.33
Eastman Ryan HM F/O 200.12 1st 195.12 200.15 OW 198.12 1st 793.51 1stEastman Ryan HM F/O 200.12 1st 195.12 200.15 OW 198.12 1st 793.51 1st

Amber Andy MA F/O 200.15 OW 199.11 OW 198.05 2nd 199.07 OW 796.38 OWAmber Andy MA F/O 200.15 OW 199.11 OW 198.05 2nd 199.07 OW 796.38 OW
Brown Robert MA F/O 186.03 183.04 180.02 185.05 734.14Brown Robert MA F/O 186.03 183.04 180.02 185.05 734.14
Hardy John M. MA F/O 197.10 2nd 194.08 2nd 192.06 198.08 1st 781.32 2ndHardy John M. MA F/O 197.10 2nd 194.08 2nd 192.06 198.08 1st 781.32 2nd
Lopez Andrew MA F/O 191.05 196.06 1st 193.05 198.03 2nd 778.19Lopez Andrew MA F/O 191.05 196.06 1st 193.05 198.03 2nd 778.19
Sims Steve MA F/O 193.04 192.05 195.10 195.04 775.23Sims Steve MA F/O 193.04 192.05 195.10 195.04 775.23
Stafford Robert SR MA F/O 197.05 190.09 198.08 1st 191.03 776.25Stafford Robert SR MA F/O 197.05 190.09 198.08 1st 191.03 776.25
Trapp Keith SVC MA F/O 198.09 1st 191.07 197.11 197.09 783.36 1stTrapp Keith SVC MA F/O 198.09 1st 191.07 197.11 197.09 783.36 1st
Davis Michael MU F/O 183.01 189.03 187.04 182.01 741.09Davis Michael MU F/O 183.01 189.03 187.04 182.01 741.09
Flanery Russell MU F/O 183.02 184.01 183.02 187.00 737.05Flanery Russell MU F/O 183.02 184.01 183.02 187.00 737.05
Zirges Dean MU F/O 185.05 181.05 194.05 181.03 741.18Zirges Dean MU F/O 185.05 181.05 194.05 181.03 741.18

Conley Andrew JR EX F/O 192.06 193.06 180.02 187.03 752.17Conley Andrew JR EX F/O 192.06 193.06 180.02 187.03 752.17
Byrd Nathaniel EX F/O 192.04 189.06 192.05 183.02 756.17Byrd Nathaniel EX F/O 192.04 189.06 192.05 183.02 756.17
Terry Donald GS EX F/O 199.15 1st 196.09 1st 192.06 1st 195.06 1st 782.36 1stTerry Donald GS EX F/O 199.15 1st 196.09 1st 192.06 1st 195.06 1st 782.36 1st
Shealy John SS F/O 190.07 184.02 193.06 192.04 759.19Shealy John SS F/O 190.07 184.02 193.06 192.04 759.19

Brown Travis MK F/O 190.06 1st 165.03 174.03 185.01 714.13Brown Travis MK F/O 190.06 1st 165.03 174.03 185.01 714.13
Friguglietti Trey JR MK F/O 182.00 177.00 180.02 183.02 722.04Friguglietti Trey JR MK F/O 182.00 177.00 180.02 183.02 722.04Friguglietti Trey JR MK F/O 182.00 177.00 180.02 183.02 722.04
Galloway Cynthia MK F/O 183.05 189.04 1st 179.02 184.05 735.16Galloway Cynthia MK F/O 183.05 189.04 1st 179.02 184.05 735.16
Veenema Jan MK F/O 190.01 187.01 193.06 1st 188.05 1st 758.13 1stVeenema Jan MK F/O 190.01 187.01 193.06 1st 188.05 1st 758.13 1st
* Not eligible for award* Not eligible for award
wnning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,Cwnning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C
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Last First Cat Class Type Match 6 Match 7 Match 8 Match 9 Match 10 Match 11
Rifle Sat 600 yd 600 yd 600 yd 600 yd Agg Agg

Sunday Matches Agg Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 6,7,8,9 Place 5,10 Place
Jones Russell HM P 796.41 196.06 197.11 199.10 1st 200.11 1st 792.38 1588.79 1st
Huskins Ed SR HM P 785.29 199.12 H SR 196.11 187.04 199.08 781.35 1566.64
LaBerge Peter SR HM P 784.35 200.10 1st 198.08 1st 198.07 199.12 H SR 795.37 1st 1579.72 H SR
Clowdis Blair SR HM P 193.07 189.08 197.07 197.11 776.33 776.33

Black Jacob MU P 723.11 196.06 187.02 179.03 182.05 744.16 1467.27
Cooney Bill MA P 578.18 193.03 191.04 187.03 190.05 761.15 1339.33

Moore Tim EX P 757.16 171.04 179.01 181.03 191.05 722.13 1479.29
Henson Mitch SVC EX P 681.07 179.04 181.02 176.01 189.05 725.12 1406.19
Phillips Michael POL MK P 767.20 197.09 1st 188.06 1st 194.04 1st 193.06 1st 772.25 1st 1539.45

Crawford Norman SR HM M 786.41 197.12 198.09 2nd 199.16 2nd 197.08 791.45 1577.86
Friguglietti John HM M 795.45 198.11 197.07 198.13 199.13 792.44 1587.89
Henry Gary HM M 795.41 200.16 OW 198.09 1st 200.14 1st 200.16 OW 798.55 1st 1593.96
Reeve Kent HM M 795.48 200.14 1st 200.16 OW 200.16 OW 199.15 799.61 OW 1594.109 OW
Webster Alfred HM M 790.38 198.08 195.06 196.05 199.09 788.28 1578.66
Albright Lorin (Craig) SR HM M 781.36 200.09 2nd 197.06 H SR 198.12 H SR 200.13 1st 795.40 H SR 1576.76
Columna Anthony HM A/A 794.38 200.11 * 199.08 * 199.11 200.12 2nd 798.42 2nd 1592.80 *
Skowron John HM A/A 798.52 200.12 * 200.09 * 196.08 199.17 795.46 1593.98 *

Barnette Rick MA M 770.23 197.08 OOC 192.07 OOC 194.06 OOC 197.11 OOC 780.32 OOC 1550.55 OOC
Shelley Edward SR MU M 761.29 192.03 195.08 190.07 187.07 764.25 1525.54
McFarling David MA A/A 753.19 194.05 * 191.06 * 191.02 194.05 770.18 1523.37 *

Pazona Jeff SR EX M 742.13 188.04 193.05 187.05 194.06 762.20 1504.33
Vermeiren James SR EX M 751.29 188.06 1st 195.08 1st 191.08 196.06 770.28 1st 1521.57 1st
Whitford Dave SR EX M 188.04 171.01 DNF DNF 359.05 359.05

London James JR MA S 763.25 182.03 181.02 180.02 190.05 733.12 1496.37
London Mary JR MA S 777.27 193.07 1st 190.06 1st 190.04 1st 192.06 765.23 1st 1542.50 1st
Johnson Jerry MU S 108.01 99.00 92.02 38.00 337.03 337.03
Gifford Matthew MU S 186.03 179.00 170.03 193.02 1st 728.08 728.08

Garrett Daryl EX S 698.05 178.04 174.00 172.00 172.03 696.07 1394.12
Bratcher William EX S 695.06 162.01 177.02 160.00 147.00 646.03 1341.09
Green Thomas MK S 681.07 179.01 1st 181.03 1st 169.01 178.03 707.08 1388.15
Strayhorn Larry SR MK S 688.13 168.03 171.01 185.02 1st 183.05 1st 707.11 1st 1395.24 1st



Last First Cat Class Type Match 6 Match 7 Match 8 Match 9 Match 10 Match 11
Rifle Sat 600 yd 600 yd 600 yd 600 yd Agg Agg

Sunday Matches Agg Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 6,7,8,9 Place 5,10 Place
Conley Joseph HM F/TR 765.25 198.04 1st 196.07 1st 198.12 OW 195.07 787.30 1st 1552.55
Crofts James HM F/TR 776.31 194.07 194.05 196.05 1st 197.07 1st 781.24 1557.55
Hesler Donald HM F/TR 783.31 195.05 191.04 195.07 196.08 777.24 1560.55 1st

Hogg Tracy MA F/TR 783.22 199.09 195.08 196.04 199.10 OW 789.31 OW 1572.53 OW
Messer Ken MU F/TR 756.18 175.03 175.01 182.01 192.05 724.10 1480.28

Furniss Charles SR EX F/TR 774.26 199.10 OW 197.09 OW 196.10 1st 194.02 786.31 1st 1560.57 1st
Hartle Leonard EX F/TR 776.18 192.06 190.05 191.07 195.04 768.22 1544.40
Gaston James SVC EX F/TR 195.07 193.05 190.05 198.06 1st 776.23 776.23
Boyd James GS SS F/TR 734.06 180.01 183.01 181.02 181.01 725.05 1459.11
Hendricks Willaim SS F/TR 184.00 185.05 195.06 182.04 746.15 746.15

Burleson Janet MK F/TR 717.04 183.05 182.02 175.01 178.02 718.10 1435.14
Burleson Donald MK F/TR 750.10 186.02 183.01 179.02 185.06 733.11 1483.21
Bowman Lorne MK F/TR 758.13 182.01 192.07 1st 181.00 190.04 1st 745.12 1503.25
Landes, SR Joseph MK F/TR 750.11 186.01 188.05 181.04 181.00 736.10 1486.21
Sheaves Jim MK F/TR 660.02 158.00 175.00 170.01 158.01 661.02 1321.04
Steele Craig MK F/TR 752.15 194.04 1st 184.04 192.06 1st 185.03 755.17 1st 1507.32 1st
Thompson Michael MK F/TR 750.11 193.05 185.04 185.04 187.00 750.13 1500.24

Blackard Steven HM F/O 780.24 198.13 193.02 195.06 1st 197.04 783.25 1563.49
Ballard Charles HM F/O 787.33 196.08 198.06 1st 190.04 195.07 779.25 1566.58
Eastman Ryan HM F/O 793.51 200.08 1st 196.10 199.10 OW 199.09 1st 794.37 1st 1587.88 1st
Goodman Tom HM F/O 199.10 199.09 OW 191.06 198.11 787.36 787.36

Amber Andy MA F/O 796.38 200.08 OW 198.10 1st 198.07 200.17 OW 796.42 OW 1592.80 OW
Hardy John M. MA F/O 781.32 184.02 188.01 191.05 190.04 753.12 1534.44
Lopez Andrew MA F/O 778.19 198.09 1st 197.09 198.11 1st 195.04 788.33 1st 1566.52 1st
Sims Steve MA F/O 775.23 194.05 186.00 197.04 195.09 772.18 1547.41
Stafford Robert SR MA F/O 776.25 191.05 189.03 189.06 181.00 750.14 1526.39
Trapp Keith SVC MA F/O 783.36 191.08 196.08 197.04 198.11 1st 782.31 1565.67
Zirges Dean MU F/O 741.18 193.06 181.02 191.03 196.01 761.12 1502.30

Conley Andrew JR EX F/O 752.17 198.11 179.03 179.05 196.12 752.31 1504.48
Terry Donald GS EX F/O 782.36 194.09 192.06 187.03 193.10 766.28 1548.64

Brown Travis MK F/O 714.13 185.02 183.02 178.01 190.03 736.08 1450.21
Friguglietti Trey JR MK F/O 722.04 180.05 184.03 181.02 179.02 724.12 1446.16
Veenema Jan MK F/O 758.13 186.05 1st 190.05 1st 192.04 1st 191.04 1st 759.18 1st 1517.31 1st
* Not eligible for award
wnning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C


